Datasheet P326
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Battery powered plastic strapping tools
Characteristics

� Very high capacity of up to 600 strap cycles per battery load
(dependent on strap quality and dimension)
� Battery protection
� Simple one-handed operation
� Very high tension force with adjustable tension speed
� Tension force and sealing time adjustable
Datasheet P326
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P326
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2201 P326/10/0.4-0.64 10.0 3/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2202 P326/10/0.65-1.05 10.0 3/8“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2211 P326/11.1/0.4-0.64 11.1 7/16“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2212 P326/11.1/0.65-1.05 11.1 7/16“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2221 P326/12/0.4-0.64 12  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2222 P326/12/0.65-1.05 12  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2223 P326/12.7/0.4-0.64 12.7 ½“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2224 P326/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 ½“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2231 P326/13/0.4-0.64 13  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2232 P326/13/0.65-1.05 13  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2251 P326/15/0.4-0.64 15  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2252 P326/15/0.65-1.05 15  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2253 P326/15.5/0.4-0.64 15.5  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2254 P326/15.5/0.65-1.05 15.5  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2261 P326/16/0.4-0.64 16 5/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
43.2262 P326/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8“ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2400 540 85-190 3.3-7.5
Battery chargers for model P326
Item No. Model Charging type  Tension Countries
N5.4443
Battery standard charger